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Ferrari Tribute to 1000 Miglia 2018

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA DI PRECISIONE 45

PC 45 - Palazzo d.Pero 5

ASS RAG NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ

1 1501

2 1536

3 2523

4 1573

5 2558

6 3525

7 3572

8 2503

9 4538
10 4 552
11 5535
12 6 549
13 1534
14 5542
15 2605
16 3515
17 6574
18 7 522
19 7 531
20 8580
21 9600
22 10 562
23 8509
24 4547
25 11 599
26 5512
27 6519
28 7 568
29 9 561
30 8555
31 9608
32 10 546
33 10 524
34 11 598
35 12 540
36 12 544
37 11 587
38 13 507
39 13 533
40 14 557

PIGHI G. |
BIANCHI D. CH
GAZZA F. |
GARELLI E. |
SERVENTI F. |
MONTINI S. |
SACHS H. D
FERRARI V. |
DESERTI O. |
MOEREL W. NL
CHEUNG S.W. CN
SCHUMACHER J.P.D
NOACH D. USA
CARABELLIC.G. |
FRASCINO L.
HINSCH C.
NICOLI R.
POPP M.
LINDGREN P. CH
BRANDSTETTER R.D
BRODTMANN A. D

|
D
|
D

BINDER F. MC
ZANARDI C. |
SPINELLI L.D. |
ALLEN N. GB

DE JONG J. NL
PEPPING H. NL

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

CALLEGARIL. |
MOZzZI G. |
NOCCO A. |
GARELLI E. |
SERVENTI M. |
CAPPONI C. |
SACHS-BARQUE U.D
SANDRUCCIA. |
TORLASCOM. |
MOEREL M. NL
SIU ATHENA LUICN
TRAMPERT K.D. D
GHISLANDI E.F. |
CARABELLIE. |
OLIVIERI L. |
HINSCH J. D
FESTAD.E. |
AUVERA P. D
BASCOULP.A. CH
ASMUS E. D
BRODTMANNN. D
VAN ZUIJLEN B. NL

DI RUBBA A. |
BREGALANTI P.G. |
ALLENT. GB

DE JONG A. NL
PEPPING G. NL

PORTAS C. I CORDAB. |
BRIDPORTA. CH HOOD A. GB
ZIMMERMANN ACH  ZAUN D. CH
BOLFO M. CH MARZATICOP. |
ZANARDI P. I CEFISM. |
MUFFAT-ES-JACQUWCH LONEY T. CH

MICHIELS E. L
HOLDEN D. GB

LANTHEMANN DCH
D'AVANZO A. |
REEF A.G. NL
GUEISSAZJ. CH
SANCHIOLIM. |

Brescia, 14-19 maggio 2018

VERSCHOORIS V.B
STOKES T. GB
LANTHEMANN GCH
D'AVANZO M. |

BENERINKJ.  NL
GUEISSAZ D.Y.KCH
GATTI A. |

VETTURA

FERRARI DINO 246 GT
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI F12 TDF

FERRARI 458 SPECIALE A
FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 308 GTS

FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 599 GTO

FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI 599 GTO

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI 360 MODENA CHALLENGE
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 612 SCAGLIETTI
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 458 SPECIALE
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI SCUDERIA SPIDER 16M
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI F12 TDF

FERRARI 550 MARANELLO
FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI CALIFORNIA T

uy]
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COEF.

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

POS PT.PREC.
1 10300
2 9525
3 8762
4 8007
B 7716
6 7029
7 6856
9 5958
8 6065

10 5789

12 5733

11 5766

15 5590

13 5682

14 5678

16 5455

16 5455

19 5009

18 5022

22 4793

21 4813

25 4684

20 4826

29 4611

24 4711

27 4658

28 4652

23 4740

30 4605

31 4569

26 4675

32 4491

33 4371

35 4187

34 4191

36 4068

37 3920

38 3910

39 3766

41 3717

PEN

12
121
10
34

29
18
17
41
11
84
82
41
96

39

10

13

29
31
90
300
83
73
300
157
64
41
59
67
37
35

84

TAB

370
370
212

79
226
166
330
291
172
194
196
159
217
116
118
159
104
310
161
254
226
350
207
291
172
169
110

117
127

43
136
159
141
133
163
165
254
116

PUNTI

370
370
212

79
226
166
330
291
172
194
196
159
217
116
118
159
104
310
161
254
226
350
207
291
172
169
110

117
127

43
136
159
141
133
163
165
254
116

co

125

25

150

50

125

25

TOTALE

10670
9895
8974
8086
7942
7195
7186
6249
6237
5983
5929
5925
5807
5798
5796
5614
5559
5319
5183
5047
5039
5034
5033
4902
4883
4827
4762
4740
4722
4696
4675
4534
4507
4346
4332
4201
4083
4075
4020
3833

D.ASS. D.RAG.
775
1696 921
2584
2728 144
3475 891
3484 2709
4421 4421
4433 3658
4687 2103
4741 2157
4745 2161
4863
4872 4097
4874 11
5056 193
5111 4336
5351 4576
5487 2903
5623 4848
5631 4856
5636 4861
5637 3053
5768 905
5787 5012
5843 980
5908 1045
5930 1067
5948 3364
5974 1111
5995 1132
6136 1273
6163 3579
6324 1461
6338 5563
6469 1606
6587 4003
6595 1732
6650 5875
6837 6062
RP.6.50 / 1
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ASS RAG NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ

41
42

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

15 543

3 502
16 539

4 505
17 579
18 567
19 585
20 583
21 520
14 577

5 504
15 553
22 530
12 526
16 521
23 569
24 560
13 551
17 541
18 584
25 508
26 571
19 564
14 516
20 528
21 527
22 563
23 592
27 565
28 532
24 550
25 511
26 609
29 575
30 593
31 596
27 548
28 604
32 578
33 586
29 606
34 545
30 518
35 559
36 554
37 607
38 601

KOYDL F. CH
DELBELLOR. |
ROBINSON G. NL
TARANA A. |

FIXEMER C. D
BACHMANN T. CH
VAN DEN ELSEN HNL

BROSHUIS B.J. NL
FOGLIANI A. CH
CARRARAM.E. |
STEFANINI M. |
MASKELL A. GB
VIDAL M. RA

ARMSTRONG D.GB
KOLBACH A. NL
SCHAEFERW. D
BATIASHVILIT. CH
GORELLA B. D
MARKHAM G. GB
BUHLER G. CH
GASSERS.A. CH
BUTTI M. CH
ZAFAR K. CH
SCHONENBERG PCH
VANLOONF. NL

FABRIS G.F. |
FLACH S. D
ROUZET Y. F
JONES T. GB
PELLINI F. |
REY S. CH
BELL C.E. D
OVERGAARD C. DK
ZECP. D
INAUEN U. CH
ALDRIGO A. |

PELLEGRINELLI G |
SHOOSHANI T. USA
BOCKSORT. H
PIETTA A. |
WILLEMSEN A. NL
OBEREGGER M.RNL
COOPER C. GB
GROES A. GB
EMBORG C. DK
HAVELLANTI. H
SHARPE R. GB

Brescia, 14-19 maggio 2018

2°CONDUTTORE NAZ

KEPPLER W. D
RONZONI G. |
HENDRIKS L.  NL
TARANA M.O. |
BERG M. D
VELLA S. |
KLAUI K. NL
BROSHUIS R.J. NL
COVI G. |
BULFON A. |
STEFANINI N.
PAPALEXISC. GB
DEJONGEH. NL
USIFOH J. GB
IRRSLINGERE. D
SCHAEFERA. B

VETTURA

FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI DINO 246 GT
FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI TESTAROSSA
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI CALIFORNIA T
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 GTB
FERRARI 458 ITALIA
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI TESTAROSSA
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI CALIFORNIAT

PREDTECHENSKIRRUS FERRARI CALIFORNIA T

GORELLA K. T
MARKHAM A. GB
LOETSCHER D. CH
GHEZA A. CH
COLVICCHIO. |
BOUZID AK. CH

FERRARI 458 SPECIALE A
FERRARI FF

FERRARI GTC4LUSSO
FERRARI 458 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA

SCHONENBERG LCH FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA

VOSSEN R. NL
SAGLIOCCAS. |

FLACH U.A. D
VAYSSEIERE G. F

FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI GTC4LUSSO T

KIRKWOOD JONESGB FERRARI 488 SPIDER

MOMENTE'G. |
BESNARD A. F
KERKHOFFS F. NL
MADSEN L.B.T. DK
VOM BROCKE H.F.D
STALDER A. CH

GALANTE S. |
PERICO R. |
SHABANIK.J. USA
SAHO J. H
VINCENZO N. |

VAN MAASTRICHTNL
OBEREGGER R. NL
WOODMANA. GB
HOORNWEG R. NL
LOVETT D. GB
VERTESI Z. H
SHARPE C. GB

FERRARI CALIFORNIA
FERRARI F12 BERLINETTA
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 488 GTB

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 GTB

FERRARI FF

FERRARI F151

FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI CALIFORNIAT
FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
FERRARI 458 SPIDER
FERRARI 599 GTB FIORANO
FERRARI CALIFORNIAT
FERRARI 458 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
FERRARI 488 SPIDER
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COEF.

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

POS PT.PREC.
40 3745
43 3385
42 3443
44 3291
47 3240
45 3289
46 3249
48 3218
49 3018
50 2992
52 2683
51 2716
53 2590
54 2536
55 2535
58 2261
60 2227
59 2257
57 2315
56 2378
62 2147
61 2155
63 1903
65 1698
64 1766
68 1538
66 1542
67 1539
69 1536
70 1351
71 1295
73 982
74 962
72 1011
75 657
76 563
78 309
77 323
79 276
80 -195
81 -337
82 -1635
83 -7960
84 -9287
85 -10089
86 -10541
87 -10745

PEN

300
142
300

72

28
252
300
300

96
186

29
129

62
116
153

53

40

75
135
300
136
210
300
131
300
113
300
300
239
300
300
118
119
300
300
300

97
300
213

26
300
300
138
190
300
300

31

TAB

58

128
174

104
14
172
71
138
84
47
147
160
125
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178

62
10

169

PUNTI

58

128
174

104
14
172
71
138
84
47
147
160
125
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178

62
10

169

co

50

100

400
25
100

25
25

50

50
600
100
600

25

75

75
25
400
300

25
25
500

1500
175
25
25
75
400
525

TOTALE

3745
3443
3443
3419
3414
3289
3249
3218
3122
3006
2855
2787
2728
2620
2582
2408
2387
2382
2380
2378
2211
2155
1903
1767
1766
1625
1542
1539
1536
1351
1295
1064
1043
1011
657
563
412
323
276
-17
-337
-1635
-7898
-9277
-10089
-10541
-10576

D.ASS. D.RAG.
6925 6150
7227 7227
7227 6452
7251 7251
7256 6481
7381 6606
7421 6646
7452 6677
7548 6773
7664 2801
7815 7815
7883 3020
7942 7167
8050 5466
8088 3225
8262 7487
8283 7508
8288 5704
8290 3427
8292 3429
8459 7684
8515 7740
8767 3904
8903 6319
8904 4041
9045 4182
9128 4265
9131 4268
9134 8359
9319 8544
9375 4512
9606 4743
9627 4764
9659 8884
10013 9238
10107 9332
10258 5395
10347 5484
10394 9619
10687 9912
11007 6144
12305 11530
18568 13705
19947 19172
20759 19984
21211 20436
21246 20471
RP.6.50/2
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ASS RAG NUM S 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ 2°CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

31 602
15 576
16 537
39 591
40 581
41 510
17 556
42 590

HEAH P. SGP CHEN M. SGP FERRARI 812 SUPERFAST
PUTTEMANSY. B VANETTERIUKD.B FERRARIF12 TDF
D'HAESELEER F.B  OELBRANDT C. B FERRARI 599 GTO
BURGESS D.M. AUS CERVANTES R.MEX FERRARI 488 SPIDER

LINDACHERE. D HAHNALL D FERRARI 488 SPIDER
CURTI M.F. CH CURTIM. CH FERRARI 430 SPIDER
KUEHNASTA. D WEBERM. D FERRARI 458 SPECIALE

ZEBOULONG. F ZEBOULONC. F FERRARI 488 SPIDER

Brescia, 14-19 maggio 2018
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COEF. POS
1.00 89
1.00 88
1.00 92
1.00 90
1.00 91

1.00 93
1.00 94
1.00 95

PT.PREC.

-10783
-10754
-10977
-10802
-10872
-11262
-12475
-23017

PEN

128
173

15
300
265

41
300
300

TAB

PUNTI

co

25

100
25

200
1050
25

TOTALE

-10711
-10727
-10777
-10802
-10872
-11103
-12475
-23017

D.ASS.

21381
21397
21447
21472
21542
21773
23145
33687

D.RAG.

16518
18813
18863
20697
20767
20998
20561
32912

RP.6.50/3
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